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Language/University School Faculty Contact person Phone Fax Fee 

 
Arabic 

 

Deakin University 
 

School of Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

 

Faculty of Arts 
and Education 

 

Associate Professor Hakeem Kasem 
Email: hakeem.kasem@deakin.edu.au 

 

9244 3915 
 

9244 6755 
 

$300 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

Asia Institute 
 

Arts 
 

Dr Christina Mayer 
Email: cmayer@unimelb.edu.au 

 

9035 4223 
 

9349 3472 
 

$200 

 
 
Chinese (Mandarin) 

 

Deakin University 
 

School of Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

 

Arts and 
Education 

 

Associate Professor Guo-qiang Liu 
Email: guo-qiang.liu@deakin.edu.au  

 

9244 3945 
 

9244 6755 
 

$300 

 

La Trobe University, 
Melbourne 

 

Social Sciences / Asian Studies 
 

Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

 

Dr Bob (Bao Q.) Gao 
Email: b.gao@latrobe.edu.au 

 

9479 1332 
 

9479 1880 
 

$200 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

   Semester 1: Dr Lijun Bi  
   Email: lijun.bi@monash.edu 
 
   Semester 2: Dr Scott Grant 
   Email: scott.grant@monash.edu 
 

 

  9905 8132 
 
 

  9905 2950 

 

9905 5437 
 

$220 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

Asia Institute 
 

Arts 
 

Dr Zhou Shaoming 
Email: shaoming@unimelb.edu.au 

 

8344 4945 
 

9349 4870 
 

$200 
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French 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Patrick Durel 
Email: Patrick.Durel@monash.edu 

 

9905 2213 
 

9905 5437 
 

$220 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

School of Languages and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts  
French Studies  
 

 

Dr Tess Do  
Email: dot@unimelb.edu.au 
 
Professor  Véronique Duché 
Email: veronique.duche@unimelb.edu.au 

 
 

 

8344 6987 
 
 
9035 3516 

 

9347 2489 
 

$250 

 
German 

 

Monash University 
 

Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Arts 
 

Dr Heinz Kreutz 
Email: heinz.kreutz@monash.edu 

 
 

 

9905 2239 
 
 
 
 
 

 

9905 5251 
 
 
 
 

 

$175 
(native 
speaker) 
$250 (non- 
native 
speaker) 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

School of Languages and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Heather Benbow 
Email: benbow@unimelb.edu.au 

 

8344 5102   

$250 

 
Greek 

 

La Trobe University, 
Melbourne 

 

Department of Languages and 
Linguistics 

 

School of 
Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

 

Ms Maria Herodotou 
Email: m.herodotou@latrobe.edu.au 

 

9479 1302 
 

 

 

9479 1453 
 

$200 
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  Hebrew 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

School of Historical and 
Philosophical Studies 

 

Arts 
 

Dr Dvir Abramovich 
Email: dvir@unimelb.edu.au 

 

8344 3789 
 

8344 0194 
 

$150 

 

 
Indonesian 

 

Deakin University 
 

School of Humanities and Social 
Sciences 

 

Arts and 
Education 

 

Associate Professor Ismet Fanany 
Email: ismet.fanany@deakin.edu.au 

 

9244 3936 
 

9244 6755 
 

$250 

 

La Trobe University, 
Melbourne 

 

Social Sciences / Asian Studies 
 

Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

 

Dr Zane Goebel 
Email: z.goebel@latrobe.edu.au 

 

9479 1396 
 

9479 1880 
 

$300 

 

Monash University 
 

Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Arts 
 

Ms Yacinta Kurniasih 
Email: yacinta.kurniasih@monash.edu 

 

9905 2235 
 

9905 5437 
 

$220 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

Asia Institute 
 

Arts 
 

Dr Edwin Jurriëns 
Email: edwin.jurriens@unimelb.edu.au  

 

9035 7594 
 

 
 

$200 

 
Italian 

 

La Trobe University, 
Melbourne 

 

College of Arts, Social Sciences 
and Commerce 

 

Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

 

Dr Brigid Maher 
Email: b.maher@latrobe.edu.au 

9479 2448 9479 1453 $200 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Raffaele Lampugnani  
Email: Raffaele.Lampugnani@monash.edu 
 

  
     

   
 

 
9902 0292 

 
9905 5437 
 
 

 
$220 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

School of Languages and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Matthew Absalom 
Email:  mabsalom@unimelb.edu.au  
 

 
8344 6986 

 

8344 7666 

 
$250 
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Japanese 

 

Federation University 
Australia (formerly Ballarat 
University) 

 

School of Education and Arts 
 

Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

 

Mr Koji Hoashi 
Email: k.hoashi@federation.edu.au 

 

5327 9634 
 

 
 

$200 

 

La Trobe University, 
Melbourne 

 

Social Sciences / Asian Studies 
 

Humanities and 
Social Sciences 

 

Dr Kaori Okano 
Email: k.okano@latrobe.edu.au 

 

  9479 1394 
 

9479 1880 
 

$200 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Shimako Iwasaki 
Email: shimako.iwasaki@monash.edu 

 

  9905 2276 
 

9905 5437 
 

$220 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

Asia Institute 
 

Arts 
 

Dr Etsuko Toyoda 
Email: etsuko@unimelb.edu.au  

 

8344 5463 
 

9349 4870 
 

$200 

 
Korean 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Young-A Cho 
Email: Younga.Cho@monash.edu 
 

 

9905 2226 
 

9905 5437 
 

$220 

 
Macedonian 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Jim Hlavac 
Email: Jim.Hlavac@monash.edu 
 
 

 

9903 4575 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Russian 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

School of Languages and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Robert Lagerberg 
Email: robertjl@unimelb.edu.au 
 
 

 

8344 5187 
 

8344 7821 
 

$150 

 

Monash University 

 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Ludmilla Antypenko-A’Beckett 
Email: lyudmyla.antypenko-a'beckett@monash.edu 
 

 

 

 

0409 178 370 
 

9905 2120 
 

$150 

 
 
 

mailto:k.hoashi@federation.edu.au
mailto:k.okano@latrobe.edu.au
mailto:shimako.iwasaki@monash.edu
mailto:etsuko@unimelb.edu.au
mailto:Younga.Cho@monash.edu
mailto:Jim.Hlavac@monash.edu
mailto:robertjl@unimelb.edu.au


Updated 19/02/16 

 

Language/University School Faculty Contact person Phone Fax Fee 

 
Spanish 

 

La Trobe University, 
Melbourne 

 

School of Languages and 
Linguistics 
 

 

Humanities  
 

 

Dr Isabel Moutinho 
Email: I.Moutinho@latrobe.edu.au  
 

 
9479 1117 

 
9479 2453 

 
$200 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Stewart King 
Email: Stewart.King@monash.edu 
 

 

9905 2118 
 

9905 2137 
 

$220 

 

The University of 
Melbourne 

 

School of Languages and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Mara Favoretto 
Email: mara.f@unimelb.edu.au 

 

 

8344 5183   

$250 

 
Ukrainian 

 

Monash University 
 

School of Languages, Cultures and 
Linguistics 

 

Faculty of Arts 
 

Dr Alan Cockerill 
Email: Alan.Cockerill@monash.edu 
 

 

9905 2223 
 

9905 5437 
 

$150 

 
Vietnamese 

 

Victoria University 
 

College of the Arts 
 

Arts, Education 
and Human 
Development 

 

Dr Tuan Nguyen  
Email: tuan.nguyen@vu.edu.au 
 

 

9919 4049 
 

9919 4324 
 

$200 
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